
TEZPUR UNIVERSITY
ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2022-2023

AUTUMN SEMESTER: October 2022 – March 2023 
(for newly admitted students only)

Date (Day) Event

Sep. 27 (Tue) – Sep. 29 (Thu) Admission of B.Tech. students

Oct. 17 (Mon) Admission of UG students (other than B.Tech. students)

Oct. 26 (Wed) Admission of PG students

Oct. 27 (Thu) – Oct. 31 (Mon) Course registration of all newly admitted students

Nov. 01 (Tue) Starting of classes of all newly admitted students

Nov. 10 (Thu) Last date for addition/deletion/conversion of Course registration

Nov. 22 (Tue) Last date for completion of Sessional Test I

Dec. 15 (Thu) Mid-Semester Examination (Open Elective Courses only)

Dec. 16 (Fri) – Dec. 23 (Fri) Mid-Semester Examination

Jan. 08 (Sun) – Jan. 15 (Sun) Academic recess for students

Jan. 19 (Thu) Last date for completion of Sessional Test II

Feb. 01 (Wed) – Feb. 03 (Fri) Registration for Open Elective Courses for the next Semester

Feb. 06 (Mon) – Feb. 10 (Fri) Collection of students’ feedback

Feb. 13 (Mon) End-Semester Examination (Open Elective Courses only)

Feb. 14 (Tue) – Feb. 21 (Tue) End-Semester Examination

Mar. 02 (Thu) Last date for submission of Grades (both online and offline) by
the Departments/Centres to the Controller of Examinations

Mar. 14 (Tue) Declaration of results of the Autumn Semester examinations 

  

     Sd/-
        (Prof. S.C. Deka)
Controller of Examinations


